

T. S. No. 916 of 2020
Present: Sri Subhash Kumar Kar, Judge of Bench -V
(WB-00592)

Order No. 20
Dated :06.03.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition u/o 6 rule 17 of C.P.C. dated 25.01.2024.

Plaintiff files hazira. Defendant files a petition praying for adjournment.

Record is taken up for hearing.

To 19.04.2024 for hearing of the petition u/o 6 rule 17 of C.P.C. dated 25.01.2024.

Judge, Bench-V
City Civil Court, Calcutta