

T. S. No. 916 of 2020
Present: Sri Subhash Kumar Kar, Judge of Bench -V
(WB-00592)

Order No. 26
Dated :11.06.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition dated 15.05.2024.

Plaintiff files hazira.

*Defendant files written objection against the application u/s 151 of
C.P.C. Copy served.*

Record is taken up for hearing of the petition.

To 12.07.2024 for order.

Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta